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1

2

3

6

7

9

10

11

15

17

18

100881

102335

103073

103112

102590

104058

104033

102330

103995

101696

103822

Tim Carpenter

Mike Mangan

Glenn Grothman

Scott Fitzgerald

John T. Dickert

Adam Peer

Jim Behrend

Michael Lehman

Bill Bedker

Roman R. Blenski

Aneb Jah Rasta

2957 South 38th Street 

1102 North Breens Bay Road 

111 South 6th Avenue 

N4692 Maple Road 

2400 Kinzie Avenue 

945 West Street 

757 Garrison Court 

1317 Honeysuckle Road 

704 Western Meadows Drive 

555 South Layton Boulevard 

Sensas-Utcha Nefer-I 2731 West Locust Stree

Milwaukee, WI  53215

Oconomowoc, WI  53066

West Bend, WI  53095

Juneau, WI  53039

Racine, WI  53405-2520

Beloit, WI  53511

Delafield, WI  53018

Hartford, WI  53027

Watertown, WI  53098

Milwaukee, WI  53215

Milwaukee, WI  53210

Democratic

Independent

Republican

Republican

Democratic

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Democratic

Independent

State Senate, District No. 3

Governor

State Assembly, District No. 58

State Senate, District No. 13

State Assembly, District No. 61

State Assembly, District No. 43

State Senate, District No. 11

State Assembly, District No. 99

Dodge County District Attorney

State Senate, District No. 3

Governor

06/03/2002

06/03/2002

06/04/2002

06/07/2002

06/07/2002

06/10/2002

06/11/2002

06/11/2002

06/14/2002

06/14/2002

06/14/2002

Tom Letko

Erik Popp

Diane Lowe

Diane Lowe

Diane Lowe

Tom Letko

Tom Letko

Diane Lowe

Diane Lowe

Diane Lowe

Diane Lowe

473

2014

220

400

329

212

411

260

235

800

2386

06/05/2002 01:20 PM

06/24/2002 03:12 PM

06/05/2002 12:20 PM

06/07/2002 02:49 PM

06/14/2002 10:13 AM

06/11/2002 03:54 PM

06/12/2002 10:51 AM

06/12/2002 11:04 AM

06/19/2002 08:59 AM

06/17/2002 01:38 PM

07/03/2002 03:48 PM
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19

20

22

27

28

29

30

31

32

35

39

103129

102641

102636

102498

103953

103198

102777

104040

104086

104028

100216

Jack C. Voight

Russ Decker

John H. Ainsworth

James J. Duvall

Thomas J. Schellinger

Patricia Barrett

Sheryl K. Albers

Todd P. Wolf

Richard E. Levandowski, Jr.

Dan Cary

Douglas La Follette

823 East Sunset Avenue 

6803 Lora Lee Lane 

W6382 Waukechon Road 

1245 Riverview Drive 

240 Leanore Lane 

S7785 Pine Hollow Drive 

339 Golf Course Road 

5111 Timberland Trail 

311 Madison Avenue 

537 Main Street 

1211 Rutledge Street, #3 

Appleton, WI  54911

Schofield, WI  54476

Shawano, WI  54166

Alma, WI  54610

Brookfield, WI  53005

North Freedom, WI  53951

Reedsburg, WI  53959

Wisconsin Rapids, WI  54494

Cascade, WI  53011

Cashton, WI  54619

Madison, WI  53703

Republican

Democratic

Republican

Democratic

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Libertarian

Republican

Democratic

State Treasurer

State Senate, District No. 29

State Assembly, District No. 6

Buffalo County District Attorney

State Assembly, District No. 14

Sauk County District Attorney

State Assembly, District No. 50

Wood County District Attorney

State Assembly, District No. 59

Monroe County District Attorney

Secretary of State

06/17/2002

06/18/2002

06/18/2002

06/20/2002

06/20/2002

06/20/2002

06/20/2002

06/21/2002

06/21/2002

06/21/2002

06/25/2002

Diane Lowe

Diane Lowe

Diane Lowe

Diane Lowe

Erik Popp

Erik Popp

Diane Lowe

Erik Popp

Diane Lowe

Erik Popp

Erik Popp

2053

568

201

207

229

226

277

250

201

218

2677

06/19/2002 02:13 PM

06/21/2002 10:31 AM

06/21/2002 03:47 PM

06/28/2002 02:47 PM

06/24/2002 02:08 PM

06/24/2002 02:51 PM

06/21/2002 09:19 AM

06/25/2002 08:22 AM

06/25/2002 02:56 PM

06/25/2002 12:30 PM

06/25/2002 04:57 PM
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40

43

53

57

58

59

62

65

67

69

76

101280

100100

103828

103596

103561

101564

103380

104010

104044

103832

103815

Bob Ziegelbauer

Michael G. Ellis

Amy Sue Vruwink

Phil Montgomery

J. A. Hines

Dale W. Schultz

David J. O'Leary

Hariah H. Hutkowski

Gary Hill

Jeff Fitzgerald

Garey D. Bies

1213 South 8th Street 

1752 County Road GG 

9425 Flower Lane 

1305 Oak Crest Drive 

W8632 County Road I 

515 North Central Avenue 

2930 Yale Drive 

1360 Prairie Rose Drive 

N2719 Duvenick Lane 

206 North Vita Avenue 

2590 Settlement Road 

Manitowoc, WI  54220

Neenah, WI  54956

Milladore, WI  54454

Green Bay, WI  54313

Oxford, WI  53952

Richland Center, WI  53581

Janesville, WI  53545

Sun Prairie, WI  53590

Waupaca, WI  54981

Beaver Dam, WI  53916

Sister Bay, WI  54234

Democratic

Republican

Democratic

Republican

Republican

Republican

Democratic

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

State Assembly, District No. 25

State Senate, District No. 19

State Assembly, District No. 70

State Assembly, District No. 4

State Assembly, District No. 42

State Senate, District No. 17

Rock County District Attorney

State Assembly, District No. 46

State Assembly, District No. 40

State Assembly, District No. 39

State Assembly, District No. 1

06/25/2002

06/25/2002

06/26/2002

06/26/2002

06/26/2002

06/26/2002

06/27/2002

06/28/2002

06/28/2002

06/28/2002

07/01/2002

Erik Popp

Erik Popp

Diane Lowe

Erik Popp

Diane Lowe

Erik Popp

Diane Lowe

Diane Lowe

Diane Lowe

Diane Lowe

Diane Lowe

341

506

370

244

246

783

522

200

219

219

391

06/25/2002 05:02 PM

06/25/2002 05:31 PM

06/27/2002 04:11 PM

06/27/2002 04:46 PM

07/01/2002 12:38 PM

06/27/2002 05:13 PM

06/27/2002 05:47 PM

07/08/2002 02:00 PM

07/03/2002 02:31 PM

07/01/2002 03:05 PM

07/02/2002 12:44 PM
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79

82

83

84

85

87

90

95

97

98

101

103553

103992

102615

104065

102660

104103

102898

103090

103955

102611

102520

Mara C. Johnston

Ben Pliskie

Thomas B. Eagon

JP Drengler

Steve Nass

Gregory A. Black

David Ward

Mark L. Pettis

Ed Thompson

Jay Conley

Darwin L. Zwieg

920 East Allman Street 

W64 N725 Hanover Avenue, #104 

327 Orderinda Court 

N5868 Lake Drive 

W8948 Willis Ray Road 

3423 Briar Crest Drive 

N3401 Highway G 

3830 State Road 70 

805 Kilbourn Avenue P.O. Box 710

130 Sunrise Court 

N7503 Gorman Avenue 

Medford, WI  54451

Cedarburg, WI  53012

Stevens Point, WI  54481

Shawano, WI  54166

Whitewater, WI  53190

Janesville, WI  53546

Fort Atkinson, WI  53538

Hertel, WI  54845

Tomah, WI  54660

Oconto Falls, WI  54154

Willard, WI  54493

Democratic

Republican

Democratic

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Libertarian

Republican

Democratic

Taylor County District Attorney

State Assembly, District No. 60

Portage County District Attorney

State Assembly, District No. 6

State Assembly, District No. 31

State Senate, District No. 15

State Assembly, District No. 37

State Assembly, District No. 28

Governor

Oconto County District Attorney

Clark County District Attorney

07/01/2002

07/01/2002

07/01/2002

07/01/2002

07/01/2002

07/01/2002

07/01/2002

07/02/2002

07/02/2002

07/02/2002

07/02/2002

Tom Letko

Erik Popp

Sharrie Hauge

Sharrie Hauge

Erik Popp

Sharrie Hauge

Erik Popp

Diane Lowe

Diane Lowe

Erik Popp

Sharrie Hauge

219

241

222

257

247

488

228

378

3301

258

279

07/08/2002 12:34 PM

07/03/2002 03:47 PM

07/03/2002 11:44 AM

07/03/2002 12:15 PM

07/03/2002 02:09 PM

07/03/2002 07:34 PM

07/03/2002 01:26 PM

07/03/2002 02:59 PM

07/03/2002 03:22 PM

07/03/2002 03:34 PM

07/03/2002 05:46 PM
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104

107

108

109

115

120

125

128

131

132

139

102116

104054

103903

103763

101818

100750

103406

103959

102601

104015

104094

Stephen J. Freese

Karl Van Roy

Judy Krawczyk

Kevin Gerard

DuWayne Johnsrud

Dave Travis

Jeff Stone

Rob Fyrst

Les Liptak

Leah Vukmir

Bob Strazishar

310 East North Street 

1010 Coggins Court 

2294 Manitowoc Road 

9089 North Bayside Drive 

60874 Ducharme Ridge Road 

4229 Mandrake Road 

7424 West Forest Home Avenue 

657 South Segoe Road, #1 

120 West Chippewa Street 

2544 North 93rd Street 

2949 Lineville Road 

Dodgeville, WI  53533

Green Bay, WI  54313

Green Bay, WI  54311

Bayside, WI  53217

Eastman, WI  54626-8175

Madison, WI  53704

Greenfield, WI  53220

Madison, WI  53711

Cadott, WI  54727

Wauwatosa, WI  53226

Green Bay, WI  54313-7203

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Democratic

Republican

Democratic

Republican

Republican

Republican

State Assembly, District No. 51

State Assembly, District No. 90

State Assembly, District No. 88

State Assembly, District No. 23

State Assembly, District No. 96

State Assembly, District No. 81

State Assembly, District No. 82

State Treasurer

Chippewa County District Attorney

State Assembly, District No. 14

State Assembly, District No. 90

07/02/2002

07/02/2002

07/02/2002

07/02/2002

07/02/2002

07/02/2002

07/03/2002

07/03/2002

07/03/2002

07/03/2002

07/03/2002

Barbara Hansen

Diane Lowe

Sharrie Hauge

Erik Popp

Diane Lowe

Diane Lowe

David Dintelman

David Dintelman

Diane Lowe

Sharrie Hauge

Terese Gerhard

327

211

210

312

291

252

220

2096

261

400

211

07/03/2002 07:11 PM

07/03/2002 05:59 PM

07/03/2002 08:36 PM

07/03/2002 07:42 PM

07/03/2002 07:31 PM

07/03/2002 08:35 PM

07/03/2002 08:21 PM

07/03/2002 09:35 PM

07/05/2002 12:53 PM

07/03/2002 09:03 PM

07/03/2002 10:51 PM



Receipt # I D Candidate Party Office Date Filed Staff Responsible Signatures   Date/Time Updated
    Valid

Nomination Paper Tracking Report
EB-352 Page: 6Run: 07/10/2002 01:12 AM

Run Mode: From Updated Date/Time: 06/01/2002 8:00 AM, with Supplemental Signatures

Wisconsin State Elections Board of

Fall General Election - 11/05/2002

10

143

147

149

157

162

163

169

170

171

176

181

104084

103642

104001

103233

103961

102315

200548

100223

104080

103637

103987

Kurt Hinrichsen

Terese Berceau

Karl J. Kelz

Scott L. Gunderson

Kathleen Falk

Carol Owens

Dick Kaiser

Alan J. Lasee

Patrick D. Landon

Joseph Leibham

Mitchell Metropulos

1036 Hillview Drive, #105c 

2810 Arbor Drive 

1312 North 10th Street 

23401 Hanson Road 

420 South Blount Street 

144 County Road C 

P.O. Box 1063 

2259 Lasee Road 

7053 Druid Lake Road 

3618 River Ridge Drive 

1009 Northwood Drive 

Whitewater, WI  53190

Madison, WI  53711

Wausau, WI  54403

Union Grove, WI  53182

Madison, WI  53703

Oshkosh, WI  54904

Sister Bay, WI  54234

DePere, WI  54115

Hartford, WI  53027

Sheboygan, WI  53083

Appleton, WI  54911

Republican

Democratic

Republican

Republican

Democratic

Republican

Wisconsin Green

Republican

Independent

Republican

Democratic

State Assembly, District No. 43

State Assembly, District No. 76

Taylor County District Attorney

State Assembly, District No. 83

Governor

State Assembly, District No. 53

US Congress, District No. 8

State Senate, District No. 1

State Assembly, District No. 99

State Senate, District No. 9

Outagamie County District Attorney

07/03/2002

07/03/2002

07/03/2002

07/03/2002

07/03/2002

07/03/2002

07/03/2002

07/03/2002

07/05/2002

07/05/2002

07/05/2002

Sharrie Hauge

David Dintelman

Loretta Beasley

David Dintelman

David Dintelman

Kevin Kennedy

Kevin Kennedy

Barbara Hansen

Erik Popp

Erik Popp

Tom Letko

268

227

217

245

2825

223

1026

481

257

800

536

07/03/2002 11:08 PM

07/05/2002 06:02 PM

07/05/2002 11:27 AM

07/05/2002 04:28 PM

07/05/2002 05:39 PM

07/05/2002 05:53 PM

07/05/2002 07:28 PM

07/03/2002 10:41 PM

07/05/2002 04:14 PM

07/05/2002 08:20 PM

07/08/2002 01:43 PM
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186

187

189

191

193

196

197

204

206

208

211

104012

104057

104039

103888

104107

103675

104128

102659

102549

104031

104023

Richard F. Raemisch

Robert Gerald Lorge

Larry A. Wolf

Darryl Helenius

Kurt Zempel

Kitty Rhoades

Mary Williams

Jim FitzGerald

Vince Biskupic

Jack Riley

Trent T. Rasmussen

5102 Reynolds Avenue 

W10188 County Highway F 

2620 Cty Hwy A 

1732 East 5th Street 

3634 South 18th Street 

708 4th Street 

542 Billings Avenue 

1820 Rankin Street 

405 East Roosevelt Drive 

35791 Whitaker Lane 

5561 Reddin Road 

Waunakee, WI  53597

Bear Creek, WI  54922-0176

Mineral Point, WI  53565

Superior, WI  54880

Sheboygan, WI  53081

Hudson, WI  54016

Medford, WI  54451

Manitowoc, WI  54220

Appleton, WI  54911

Oconomowoc, WI  53066

Wisconsin Rapids, WI  54495

Republican

Republican

Democratic

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Democratic

Republican

Republican

Democratic

Dane County District Attorney

Secretary of State

State Assembly, District No. 51

State Assembly, District No. 73

State Assembly, District No. 26

State Assembly, District No. 30

State Assembly, District No. 87

Manitowoc County District Attorney

Attorney General

State Senate, District No. 11

State Assembly, District No. 70

07/05/2002

07/05/2002

07/05/2002

07/05/2002

07/05/2002

07/05/2002

07/05/2002

07/05/2002

07/05/2002

07/05/2002

07/05/2002

Diane Lowe

Erik Popp

Sharrie Hauge

Sharrie Hauge

Erik Popp

Sharrie Hauge

Sharrie Hauge

Erik Popp

Sharrie Hauge

Terese Gerhard

Sharrie Hauge

808

2366

295

225

231

400

323

267

3790

412

277

07/08/2002 07:18 PM

07/05/2002 08:44 PM

07/05/2002 08:38 PM

07/05/2002 09:19 PM

07/08/2002 08:37 AM

07/08/2002 02:05 PM

07/08/2002 05:38 PM

07/05/2002 09:19 PM

07/06/2002 02:09 PM

07/08/2002 03:13 PM

07/05/2002 10:30 PM
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214

217

219

228

230

231

234

235

236

237

246

102757

104114

102115

104066

102942

103656

102532

101765

103540

103813

200513

Scott R. Jensen

Jeffrey Wood

Margaret A. Farrow

Don Dohrwardt

Mark Miller

Pedro Colon

Mike Huebsch

Peggy A. Lautenschlager

Mark Pocan

Jim Young

Robert Raymond

850 South Springdale Road 

1501 Miles Street 

W262 N2402 Deer Haven Drive 

305 South Milwaukee Street 

4903 Roigan Terrace 

338 W. Walker St. 

419 West Franklin 

252 Sheboygan Street 

1029 Spaight Street, #6B 

149 Dewey Street 

1456 Lake Shore Road 

Waukesha, WI  53186

Chippewa Falls, WI  54729

Pewaukee, WI  53072-4572

Fredonia, WI  53021-9472

Monona, WI  53716

Milwaukee, WI  53204

West Salem, WI  54669

Fond du Lac, WI  54935

Madison, WI  53703

Sun Prairie, WI  53590

Grafton, WI  53024

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Democratic

Democratic

Republican

Democratic

Democratic

Wisconsin Green

Independent

State Assembly, District No. 98

State Assembly, District No. 67

Lieutenant Governor

State Assembly, District No. 59

State Assembly, District No. 48

State Assembly, District No. 8

State Assembly, District No. 94

Attorney General

State Assembly, District No. 78

Governor

US Congress, District No. 5

07/05/2002

07/05/2002

07/05/2002

07/05/2002

07/05/2002

07/05/2002

07/05/2002

07/08/2002

07/08/2002

07/08/2002

07/08/2002

Terese Gerhard

Tom Letko

Kevin Kennedy

Erik Popp

Erik Popp

Kevin Kennedy

Terese Gerhard

Diane Lowe

Tom Letko

Sharrie Hauge

Diane Lowe

203

278

3913

245

383

203

288

2896

253

3073

1251

07/06/2002 01:37 PM

07/09/2002 09:38 AM

07/06/2002 02:15 PM

07/06/2002 02:18 PM

07/06/2002 02:48 PM

07/06/2002 02:28 PM

07/08/2002 06:55 PM

07/08/2002 11:21 AM

07/08/2002 08:57 AM

07/08/2002 05:07 PM

07/08/2002 06:40 PM
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250

253

261

268

270

279

281

284

295

299

300

101939

104092

103633

103460

104125

102454

104135

200539

102135

200547

103231

Robert L. Turner

Dan Senglaub

Jon Richards

Barbara Lawton

James Reeves

Theodore J. Kanavas

Gayle Seefluth

Phil Alfonsi

Dave Zien

Mike Schultz

Edward J. Frami

36 McKinley Avenue 

119 North Maple Street 

1823 North Oakland Avenue 

1040 South Van Buren Street 

1718 Fremont Avenue 

17570 Sierra Lane 

1420 Dallas Street 

1709 Savannah Way 

1716 63rd Street 

851 Fern Avenue 

194 Wilson Avenue 

Racine, WI  53404

Green Bay, WI  54303

Milwaukee, WI  53202

Green Bay, WI  54301

Madison, WI  53704

Brookfield, WI  53045

Chetek, WI  54728

Waunakee, WI  53597

Eau Claire, WI  54703

Grand Marsh, WI  53936

Dousman, WI  53118

Democratic

Libertarian

Democratic

Democratic

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Constitution

Constitution

State Assembly, District No. 61

State Assembly, District No. 88

State Assembly, District No. 19

Lieutenant Governor

State Assembly, District No. 81

State Senate, District No. 33

State Assembly, District No. 75

US Congress, District No. 2

State Senate, District No. 23

US Congress, District No. 6

Secretary of State

07/08/2002

07/08/2002

07/08/2002

07/08/2002

07/08/2002

07/08/2002

07/08/2002

07/08/2002

07/08/2002

07/08/2002

07/08/2002

Tom Letko

Tom Letko

Diane Lowe

Tom Letko

Diane Lowe

Sharrie Hauge

Diane Lowe

Diane Lowe

David Dintelman

Barbara Hansen

William Barnett-L

255

273

254

2220

205

532

226

1054

794

693

2455

07/08/2002 07:52 PM

07/09/2002 09:44 AM

07/08/2002 08:54 PM

07/08/2002 10:21 PM

07/08/2002 10:34 PM

07/09/2002 12:01 AM

07/09/2002 11:05 AM

07/09/2002 09:58 AM

07/09/2002 12:09 AM

07/09/2002 08:32 PM

07/08/2002 11:39 PM
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305

310

311

313

349

363

368

371

102365

104115

102969

102950

104063

104021

103281

102333

Jeff Peterson

Meagan Yost

Rob G. Kreibich

Antonio Riley

Jimmy Boy Edming

Paul Aschenbrenner

Kevin Shibilski

Marty Reynolds

750 Round Lake Road 

N2532 Goose Pond 

3437 Nimitz Street 

1132 North 22nd Street 

N4998 South Edming Road 

1028 East Juneau Avenue, #310 

457 West Scenic Circle 

101 Lake Avenue East 

Luck, WI  54853

Poynette, WI  53955

Eau Claire, WI  54701

Milwaukee, WI  53233

Glen Flora, WI  54526

Milwaukee, WI  53202

Stevens Point, WI  54481

Ladysmith, WI  54848

Wisconsin Green

Democratic

Republican

Democratic

Republican

Wisconsin Green

Democratic

Libertarian

Lieutenant Governor

State Assembly, District No. 47

State Assembly, District No. 93

State Assembly, District No. 18

State Senate, District No. 29

State Treasurer

Lieutenant Governor

Lieutenant Governor

07/08/2002

07/08/2002

07/08/2002

07/08/2002

07/09/2002

07/09/2002

07/09/2002

07/09/2002

Erik Popp

Diane Lowe

Tom Letko

Richard Bohringe

Barbara Hansen

Kevin Kennedy

Kevin Kennedy

David Dintelman

2135

218

245

331

740

2119

4000

2843

07/09/2002 12:41 AM

07/09/2002 12:31 AM

07/09/2002 12:33 AM

07/09/2002 12:49 AM

07/09/2002 09:33 PM

07/09/2002 11:09 PM

07/09/2002 10:59 PM

07/10/2002 01:04 AM


